	/		(	
Form 3169-5 (August 9990) 0117	UNITED STATES			M APPROVED NO. 1004-0135
(6 1 1 < 75 DI	EPARTMENT OF THE II SUREAU OF LAND MANA		Expires:	November 30, 2000
SUNDRY Do not use the	5. Lease Serial No. NMLC029395	iA		
ورکز کی abandoned we	6. If Indian, Allotte	e or Tribe Name		
RC. AR SUBMIT IN TRI	IPLICATE - Other instruc	tions on reverse side.	7. If Unit or CA/Ag	reement, Name and/or No.
Type of Well Odds Well Ot	her 14149		8. Well Name and N TONY FEDERA	
2. Name of Operator MARBOB ENERGY CORPOR	Contact:	9. API Well No.	15-3300	
3a. Address PO BOX 227 ARTESIA, NM 88211-0227		3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 505.748.3303 Fx: 505.746.2523	10. Field and Pool, CEDAR LAKE	or Exploratory
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	T., R., M., or Survey Description,		11. County or Parish	h, and State
Sec 19 T17S R31E SWNE 17	750FNL 2310FEL	k G	EDDY COUN	TY, NM
	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATURE OF N	OTICE REPORT OR OTH	FR DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF		
	☐ Acidize	□ Deepen	☐ Production (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
☐ Notice of Intent	Alter Casing	☐ Fracture Treat	Reclamation	☐ Well Integrity
Subsequent Report     ■     Subsequent Report     ■     ■     Subsequent Report     ■     ■     Subsequent Report     ■	Casing Repair	☐ New Construction	☐ Recomplete	☑ Wen megniy
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	☐ Plug and Abandon	☐ Temporarily Abandon	Change to Original A
T Har I round office I to the	Convert to Injection	☐ Plug Back	☐ Water Disposal	PD
testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for f MARBOB ENERGY CORPOF FROM: 1650 FNL 2310 FEL TO: 1750 FNL 2310 FEL, S	inal inspection.) RATION PROPOSES TO ( , SEC. 19-T17S-R31E	• ,		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #	20281 verified by the BLM Well ERGY CORPORATION, sent to t		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is  Name (Printed/Typed) DIANA CA	Electronic Submission # For MARBOB EN	ERGY CORPORĂTION, sent to t		
	Electronic Submission # For MARBOB ENI	ERGY CORPORĂTION, sent to t	the Carlsbad	
Name (Printed/Typed) DIANA CA	Electronic Submission # For MARBOB ENI ANNON Submission)	Title AUTHOF	the Carlsbad SIZED REPRESENTATIVE	
Name (Printed/Typed) DIANA CA	Electronic Submission # For MARBOB ENI ANNON Submission)	Title AUTHOF  Date 04/03/20	the Carlsbad SIZED REPRESENTATIVE	

\*\* ORIGINAL \*\* ORIGINAL \*\* ORIGINAL \*\* ORIGINAL \*\* ORIGINAL \*\*

RE-SUBINITIED TO BLM ON 9/3/03 -APPARENTLY THEY DIDN'T GET THE FIRST ONE - DIRNA P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

# State of New Mexico

( AR 21 2003

Form C-102

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Revised February 10, 1994

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT IV

DISTRICT III

DISTRICT II

P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE, N.M. 87504-2088

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

# WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

☐ AMENDED REPORT

API Number	Pool Code	Pool Name			
30-015- <b>3300</b>	96831	96831 CEDAR LAKE; YES			
Property Code		erty Name	Well Number		
23629	TONY	FEDERAL	28		
OGRID No.	Operator Name Elevation				
14049	MARBOB ENERGY CORPORATION 363				

#### Surface Location

1	UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
	G	19	17-S	31-E		1750	NORTH	2310	EAST	EDDY

#### Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

Bottom note bocation if bifferent from Barrace									
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill Co	ensolidation (	Code Or	der No.				
40									

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

LOT 1	1750'
32.41 AC.	
LOT 2	3638.3' 3638.8' 2310' 2310'
32.81 AC.	
LOT 3	200 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
32.61 AC.	20 Section 33
LOT 4	CO SE VENT LEVEL OF
32.71 AC.	

# OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature

CANNON DIANA J.

Printed Name

PRODUCTION ANALYST

Title

APRIL 3, 2003

Date

### SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

MARCH 18, 2003

L.A.

Date Surveyed Signature & Seel of Professional Surveyor

Certificate No. RONALD FEIDSON GARY EDSON 3239 Thund MOTESSION

12641

# Current Attachment List for Transaction #20281

Transaction Type: Sundry Notice (SUBSEQUENT REPORT - Change to Original APD)

Date Sent: 4/3/2003 Current Status Of Submission: RECVD

Sent To BLM Office: Carlsbad Lease Number: NMLC029395A Well name(s) and number(s): TONY FEDERAL #28

File Name	File Description	Current Attachment Status				
TONY28C102A.pdf	Tony Fed #28-Amended C102	DRAFT				
<u>Close</u>						